14
Catalog 0970
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
Automation Products – Parallel Grippers

Air humidity Low moisture content (dry)
*Addition of lubrication will greatly increase service life
Ordering Information: Clean Room Harsh Environment Series
Function
Bore size
(mm)
Ports
(BSPP)
Stroke
(mm)
Grip force
@ 7 bar (N)
Accuracy
+/- mm
Repeatability
+/-mm
Weight
(kg) Part number
Double acting magnetic 11 M5 6.4 116 0.05 0.03 0.07 P5GU-011MSG006B
Double acting magnetic 11 M5 6.4 116 0.05 0.03 0.07 P5GU-011MFG006B
Double acting magnetic 11 M5 12.7 116 0.05 0.03 0.09 P5GU-011MSG013B
Double acting magnetic 11 M5 12.7 116 0.05 0.03 0.09 P5GU-011MFG013B
Double acting magnetic 13 M5 19.1 160 0.05 0.03 0.15 P5GU-013MSG019B
Double acting magnetic 13 M5 19.1 160 0.05 0.03 0.15 P5GU-013MFG019B
Double acting magnetic 13 M5 25.4 160 0.05 0.03 0.17 P5GU-013MSG025B
Double acting magnetic 13 M5 25.4 160 0.05 0.03 0.17 P5GU-013MFG025B
  Most popular.
Sensor part numbers: Page 53.
15
Catalog 0970
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
Loading capacity† - P5GU Clean Room Harsh Environment Series
P5G-011***006 P5GU-011***013 P5GU-013***019 P5GU-013***025
Static
(metric)
Dynamic
(metric)
Static
(metric)
Dynamic
(metric)
Static
(metric)
Dynamic
(metric)
Static
(metric)
Dynamic
(metric)
Maximum tensile T 222 N 67 N 289 N 89 N 400 N 133 N 534 N 178 N
Maximum compressive C 222 N 67 N 289 N 89 N 400 N 133 N 534 N 178 N
Maximum moment Mx 3.4 Nm 1.1 Nm 5.1 Nm 1.7 Nm 6.8 Nm 2.3 Nm 8.5 Nm 2.8 Nm
Maximum moment My 4.5 Nm 1.4 Nm 6.8 Nm 2.3 Nm 9.0 Nm 2.8 Nm 11.3 Nm 4.0 Nm
Maximum moment Mz 3.4 Nm 1.1 Nm 5.1 Nm 1.7 Nm 6.8 Nm 2.3 Nm 8.5 Nm 2.8 Nm
† Capacities are per set of jaws and are not simultaneous
Loading information - P5GU-011***006 Loading information - P5GU-013***019
Loading information - P5GU-011***013 Loading information - P5GU-013***025
Y
L
Z Z